GEETANJALI INSTITUTE OF TECHNICAL STUDIES
DABOK, UDAIPUR-313022

GITS/ Committees/ Anti Ragging Cell & Squad/2023

Date: 24™ April, 2025

As per the regulations mandated by AICTE and the Hon’ble Supreme Court of India, following
Anti-Ragging Committee and Squad has been formed in order to take action against students

indulging and/abetting ragging in the institute.

S.no. Committee Members Designation Contact No. & Email id.
1. Dr. Saurabh Tege (ME) Nodal 9116039815 / arfwgits.ac.in
Officer

2. Dr. Anjali Dhabhai (ADSW) Coordinator | 7742371055 / anjali.dhabhaiZgits.sc.in

3. | Md. Zuber Khan (ME) Coordinator | 9772326464 / zuber khan@gits.ac.in

4. Dr. Gajendra Pal Singh (H&S) Member 7014159983 / gajendrapal.singh/wgits.ac.in

5. Dr. Ruchi Vyas (CSE) Member 0928365831 / ruchi.yvas(@gits.ac.in

6. Mr. Jitendra Choubisa (CE) Member 9001410269 / Jitendra.choubisa@gits.ac.in

7. Ms. Surbhi Mishra (ME) Member 8209851354 / surbhi.mishra@gits.ac.in

8. Mr. Ravi Teli (ECE) Member 929594729 / ravi.teli@gits.ac.in

9. Mr. Abhishek Sharma (EE) Member 9460709578 / abhishek.sharma@gits.ac.in

10. | Dr. Paras Kothari (CSE) Member 9983333481 / paras.kothari@gits.ac.in

11. | Dr. Mukesh Choudhary (MCA) Member 9887033331 / Mukesh.choudharv@gits ac.in

12. | Dr. Prakriti Dixit Porwal (MBA) Member 9769925505 / prakritidixit.porwal@gits.ac.in

13. | Mr. Devi Singh Shekhawat (Chief | Member 9116039812 / patodirector@gits.ac.in
Warden)

14. | Ms. Saroj Yadav (Hostel Warden | Member 9828035031 / antiragging(@gits.ac.in
—Girls)

15. | Ms. Bhanu Priya Dayma, HR & Member 6378183895 / bhanupriva.dayma@gits.ac.in
Admin

16. | Mr. Bhawani Singh Makwana Member 9413975849 / antiragging(@gits.ac.in
(Vigilance Officer)

17. | Riddhi Raj Rathore (CSE- II Student 8769397531/
Year) 23EGICS142 Member riddhirajrathorewrk26(@gmail.com

18. | Shubham Chouhan (CSE-II Year) | Student 9664135484 / sc106745@amail.com
23EGICS160 Member

19. | Raj Ratan Kumar (ME- Il Year) Student imar? m
23EGIME029 Member




20. | Ashutosh Badaya (MBA- II Sem) | Student 9461323386 / badaya.ashu30@gmail.com
24MGIXX606 Member
21. | Gunjan Badgujar (CE- III Year) Student 7877421724 / gunjanbadgujar28@gmail.com
22EGICEO007 Member
22. | Kiran Patel (CSE- III Year) Student 6367477284 / Kiranudrl6@gmail.com
22EGICS061 Member
23. | Brijesh Kumar (ECE- II Year) Student 9413495516 / brijeshvaishnav04(@gmail.com
23EGIEC008 Member
24. | Jennifer Khan (EE- I Year) Student 9829720973 /
24EGIEE022 Member jenniferkhan10809@gmail.com
25. | Batul Bohra (ECE- I Year) Student 7427085153 / batulbohral909@gmail.com
24EGIEC006 Member
26. | Bharat Nagda (EE- II Year) Student 7976942885 / bharatnagda785(@gmail.com
Member
27. | Kusum Tailor Student 7014932514
Member
28. | Silky Vyas CSE (AI) III Year Student 9509610432 / vyassilky2004(@gmail.com
Member
29. | Umang Pahuja CSE III Year Student 7891302922 / umangpahujagits@gmail.com
Member
30. | Ajay Suthar ME IV Year Student 8005806821 / jangidajay718@gmail.com
Member
31 Deepak Menariya ME IV Year Student 7878501937/
Member deepakmenariva431@gmail.com
irector, GITS

Copy forward for the information and necessary action: the above members




